
Jakkara 2018
Jakkara  Naiset 2,8kg

1 Pirjo Saukkonen LepU 16,27 30.9.2018 Leppävirta

2 Asta Kankaala LepU 15,60 12.5.2018 Juankoski

3 Satu Lehtonen LS 14,39 30.9.2018 Leppävirta

4 Riia Toivanen JuKu 12,28 10.6.2018 Juankoski

5 Saila Konttinen HeiYu 11,72 11.6.2018 Leppävirta

6 Merja Vainio KorsKa 8,32 12.6.2018 Vantaa

7 Riikka Kela KorsKa 8,20 12.6.2018 Vantaa

8 Salme Kinnunen Juankoski 6,63 12.5.2018 Juankoski

9 Marja-Leena Julkunen LepU 6,48 27.5.2018 Juankoski

Jakkara ikäsarjat Naiset 2,8kg

1 N17 Riia Toivanen JuKu 12,28 10.6.2018 Juankoski

1 N35 Saila Konttinen HeiYu 11,72 11.6.2018 Leppävirta

1 N40 Salme Kinnunen Juankoski 6,63 12.5.2018 Juankoski

1 N45 Asta Kankaala LepU 15,60 12.5.2018 Juankoski

2 N45 Satu Lehtonen LS 14,39 30.9.2018 Leppävirta

1 N50 Pirjo Saukkonen LepU 16,27 30.9.2018 Leppävirta

2 N50 Marja-Leena Julkunen LepU 6,48 27.5.2018 Juankoski

1 N55 Merja Vainio KorsKa 8,32 12.6.2018 Vantaa

Jakkara ikäsarjat Naiset 1,6kg

1 N70 Marja Maksimainen KiiU 11,50 30.9.2018 Leppävirta



1 N75 Terttu Kilpeläinen LepU 9,40 21.10.2018 Leppävirta

Jakkara Miehet 3,2kg

1 Jukka Vesterinen LepU 30,36 25.6.2018 Leppävirta

2 Jarkko Karstila LS 26,90 30.9.2018 Leppävirta

3 Jussi Murtasaari KuoRe 24,50 30.9.2018 Leppävirta

4 Ari Kela KorsKa 23,15 7.8.2018 Vantaa

5 Seppo Julkunen LepU 22,25 12.5.2018 Juankoski

6 Tomi Ollikainen LepU 20,65 30.9.2018 Leppävirta

7 Jorma Hämäläinen KorsKa 20,00 7.8.2018 Vantaa

8 Veli-Lauri Konttinen HeiYu 18,60 11.6.2018 Leppävirta

9 Kari Hurmerinta KorsKa 17,51 12.6.2018 Vantaa

10 Raimo Kilpeläinen LepU 16,28 21.10.2018 Leppävirta

11 Veli Saarela KorsKa 15,30 7.8.2018 Vantaa

12 Aaro Raassina KiiU 14,28 21.10.2018 Leppävirta

13 Janne Aimasmäki JoU 14,10 28.5.2018 Leppävirta

14 Jorma Rajakannas LepU 13,90 30.9.2018 Leppävirta

15 Jukka Karppi Juankoski 12,84 10.6.2018 Juankoski

16 Raimo Heiskanen KiiU 11,82 21.10.2018 Leppävirta

17 Kari Pylvänäinen Varkaus 8,55 28.5.2018 Leppävirta

18 Pentti Savolainen Juankoski 6,25 12.5.2018 Juankoski

Jakkara ikäsarjat Miehet 3,2kg

1 M35 Tomi Ollikainen LepU 20,65 30.9.2018 Leppävirta

2 M35 Janne Aimasmäki JoU 14,10 28.5.2018 Leppävirta

1 M40 Jukka Vesterinen LepU 30,36 25.6.2018 Leppävirta

M40 Jussi Murtasaari KuoRe 24,50 30.9.2018 Leppävirta

M45 Jarkko Karstila LS 26,90 30.9.2018 Leppävirta



1 M50 Seppo Julkunen LepU 22,25 12.5.2018 Juankoski

1 M55 Ari Kela KorsKa 23,15 7.8.2018 Vantaa

2 M55 Jukka Karppi Juankoski 12,84 10.6.2018 Juankoski

3 M55 Kari Pylvänäinen Varkaus 8,55 28.5.2018 Leppävirta

1 M60 Kari Hurmerinta KorsKa 17,51 12.6.2018 Vantaa

2 M60 Veli Saarela KorsKa 15,30 7.8.2018 Vantaa

3 M60 Jorma Rajakannas LepU 13,90 30.9.2018 Leppävirta

4 M60 Raimo Heiskanen KiiU 11,82 21.10.2018 Leppävirta

1 M65 Jorma Hämäläinen KorsKa 20,00 7.8.2018 Vantaa

1 M70 Raimo Kilpeläinen LepU 16,28 21.10.2018 Leppävirta

1 M80 Pentti Savolainen Juankoski 6,25 12.5.2018 Juankoski

Jakkara inv sarjat 3,2kg

1 M60PT Kari Kettunen JoU 4,25 28.5.2018 Leppävirta

1 M65NV Timo Pulkkinen PSN 13,02 21.10.2018 Leppävirta


